
Planning interclubs: 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL

  Score Doubl Renc Bonus
Dbl Total

 samedi 26-04-2025

  REG D 3 3 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6101 TC ST-FIACRE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D 3 6 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 9999 Bye () 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D 6 4 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6039 T.C. MALONNE (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG G13 3 2 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6036 T.C. GERONSART (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG G13 3 6 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 9999 Bye () 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 dimanche 27-04-2025

  REG M4J 3 5 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6110 TENNIS DU BOIS DU LOUP (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 4 5 6109 TENNIS CLUB DE WALHAIN (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 5 5 6008 R.T.C. AMEE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 7 2 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6109 TENNIS CLUB DE WALHAIN (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 samedi 03-05-2025

  REG D 3 3 6031 T.C. GRAND OHEY (B) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D 3 6 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 6099 T.C. DES LORRAINS (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D 6 4 6099 T.C. DES LORRAINS (B) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG G13 3 2 6053 BARVAUX T.C. (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG G13 3 6 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 6003 T.C.B.S. TAMINES (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 dimanche 04-05-2025

  REG M4J 3 5 6031 T.C. GRAND OHEY (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 4 5 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6038 T.C. DE LA LIGNE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 5 5 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6024 T.C. GODINNE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 7 2 6029 ATELIERS DU TCG (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 samedi 10-05-2025

  REG D 3 3 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6025 T.C. HASTIERE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D 3 6 6055 T.C. TABORA (B) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D 6 4 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6003 T.C.B.S. TAMINES (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG G13 3 2 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6015 R.T.C. MARCHE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG G13 3 6 6110 TENNIS DU BOIS DU LOUP (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 dimanche 11-05-2025

  REG M4J 3 5 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6014 R.T.C. COUVIN (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 4 5 6026 T.C. LA BRUYERE (B) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 5 5 6026 T.C. LA BRUYERE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 7 2 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 9999 Bye () 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 samedi 17-05-2025

  REG D 3 3 6075 T.C. TEMPLOUX (B) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D 3 6 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 6101 TC ST-FIACRE (C) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D 6 4 6013 T.C. SAINT GILLES CINEY (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG G13 3 2 6000 TENNIS DE LA CITADELLE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG G13 3 6 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 6028
TENNIS CLUB LA CLOSIERE
(A)

0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 dimanche 18-05-2025

  REG M4J 3 5 6055 T.C. TABORA (B) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 4 5 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6055 T.C. TABORA (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 5 5 6016 T.C. HOUYET (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0



  Score Doubl Renc Bonus
Dbl Total

  REG M4J 7 2 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6024 T.C. GODINNE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 samedi 24-05-2025

  REG D 3 3 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 9999 Bye () 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D 3 6 6075 T.C. TEMPLOUX (C) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D 6 4 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6104 T.C. FRANC-WARET (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG G13 3 2 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6008 R.T.C. AMEE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG G13 3 6 6026 T.C. LA BRUYERE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 dimanche 25-05-2025

  REG M4J 3 5 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6010 T.C. WELLINOIS (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 4 5 6013 T.C. SAINT GILLES CINEY (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 5 5 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6031 T.C. GRAND OHEY (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M4J 7 2 6099 T.C. DES LORRAINS (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 samedi 31-05-2025

  REG M35 2 3 6014 R.T.C. COUVIN (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 3 6 6014 R.T.C. COUVIN (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 4 10 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 6063 T.C. HAILLOT (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 4 3 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6039 T.C. MALONNE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 dimanche 01-06-2025

  REG D25 2 1 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6055 T.C. TABORA (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D25 4 1 6014 R.T.C. COUVIN (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 samedi 07-06-2025

  REG M35 2 3 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6023 BAYARD T.C. DINANTAIS (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 3 6 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6008 R.T.C. AMEE (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 4 10 6026 T.C. LA BRUYERE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 4 3 6101 TC ST-FIACRE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 dimanche 08-06-2025

  REG D25 2 1 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6026 T.C. LA BRUYERE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D25 4 1 6026 T.C. LA BRUYERE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 samedi 14-06-2025

  REG M35 2 3 6038 T.C. DE LA LIGNE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 3 6 6111
ANDENNE ARENA TENNIS
CLUB (A)

6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 4 10 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 6003 T.C.B.S. TAMINES (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 4 3 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6036 T.C. GERONSART (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 dimanche 15-06-2025

  REG D25 2 1 6101 TC ST-FIACRE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D25 4 1 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6024 T.C. GODINNE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 samedi 21-06-2025

  REG M35 2 3 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6008 R.T.C. AMEE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 3 6 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6099 T.C. DES LORRAINS (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 4 10 6008 R.T.C. AMEE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 4 3 6099 T.C. DES LORRAINS (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 dimanche 22-06-2025

  REG D25 2 1 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6075 T.C. TEMPLOUX (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D25 4 1 6075 T.C. TEMPLOUX (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 samedi 28-06-2025



  Score Doubl Renc Bonus
Dbl Total

  REG M35 2 3 6110 TENNIS DU BOIS DU LOUP (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 3 6 6038 T.C. DE LA LIGNE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 4 10 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (B) 9999 Bye () 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG M35 4 3 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6025 T.C. HASTIERE (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

 dimanche 29-06-2025

  REG D25 2 1 6033 T.C. FOSSES-LA-VILLE (A) 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0

  REG D25 4 1 6108 BIOUL TENNIS ASBL (A) 6036 T.C. GERONSART (A) 0 0     0 0     0,0 0,0


